UNIVERSAL HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

INCOME
REQUIREMENTS

HOUSEHOLD | ANNUAL
SIZE INCOME
LIMIT
2018

$16900

$19300

$21700

$24100

$26050

$28000

$29900

O N[O(OTBR|WIN(F

$31850

Applications are required to
be complete and the
following documents are
required:

*Driver’s License for ALL
ADULT members of the
household

*Social Security Cards for
ALL household members
*Birth Certificates for ALL
household members
*Verification from ALL
income sources

Incomplete applications

will NOT be accepted!

UNIVERSAL HOUSING
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

YELL COUNTY PUBLIC

FACILITIES BOARD

504 N. 4™ STREET SUITE E
DARDANELLE, AR 72834
301 E. 3%° STREET
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 72801
Phone (Yell): 479-229-5112
Phone

(Russellville-Main Office):
479-968-5001

E-mail: reception@uhdc.net

HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER (HCV) PROGRAM

SEEKING APPLICANTS

The Yell County Public Facilities Board is currently seeking and
accepting applicants for our Housing Choice Voucher (HCV)
Program’s waiting list. The waiting list is short and the current
estimated wait time for assistance for eligible applicants is 3-6
months. If you are interested in participating in this program or
have any questions, please call us at 479-299-5112 or 479-968-
5001. Our Yell County office is located at 504 N. 4™ Street Suite E
in Dardanelle. Office hours in Dardanelle: Monday, Tuesday,
Thursday 9 am — 4 pm (closed for lunch 12 pm — 1 pm). Our main
office is located at 301 E. 3" Street in Russellville with office hours
Monday-Friday 8 am to 4:30 pm. Applications are available at
both locations. This agency is an Equal Opportunity Provider.
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CHARTERED MEMBER

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY



