UNIVERSAL HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

YELL COUNTY PUBLIC FACILITIES BOARD

INCOME REQUIREMENTS

HOUSEHOLD SIZE	ANNUAL INCOME LIMIT 2018
1	\$16900
2	\$19300
3	\$21700
4	\$24100
5	\$26050
6	\$28000
7	\$29900
8	\$31850

Applications are required to be complete and the following documents are required: *Driver's License for ALL ADULT members of the household *Social Security Cards for ALL household members *Birth Certificates for ALL household members *Verification from ALL income sources

Incomplete applications will NOT be accepted!

UNIVERSAL HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION YELL COUNTY PUBLIC FACILITIES BOARD

504 N. 4TH STREET SUITE E DARDANELLE, AR 72834 301 E. 3RD STREET RUSSELLVILLE, AR 72801 Phone (Yell): 479-229-5112 Phone (Russellville-Main Office): 479-968-5001 E-mail: reception@uhdc.net

HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER (HCV) PROGRAM SEEKING APPLICANTS



The Yell County Public Facilities Board is currently seeking and accepting applicants for our Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Program's waiting list. The waiting list is short and the current estimated wait time for assistance for eligible applicants is 3-6 months. If you are interested in participating in this program or have any questions, please call us at 479-299-5112 or 479-968-5001. Our Yell County office is located at 504 N. 4th Street Suite E in Dardanelle. Office hours in Dardanelle: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 9 am – 4 pm (closed for lunch 12 pm – 1 pm). Our main office is located at 301 E. 3rd Street in Russellville with office hours Monday-Friday 8 am to 4:30 pm. Applications are available at both locations. This agency is an Equal Opportunity Provider.





CHARTERED MEMBER